Company Employees Repori
{pageNum}

Company Employees Report

Total Employee Count:

m‘ mployees: ‘ ontractors|Total Workforce

2012 13968

Countries of Operation:

ountry of Operation: [Is ThIS the Home Country?|ls There a Recognition Agreement?

Sweden 0
South Africa No No 0
United States of America No No 0
Australia No No 0
United Kingdom No No 0
Netherlands No No 0
Czech Republic No No 0
Germany No No 0
Norway No No 0
Switzerland No No 0
Denmark No No 0
Canada No No 0
India No No 0
Finland No No 0
Kenya No No 0

Total Employee Count:

Countr [} No No ota Union(s): Degree o Min Wage (Loca Min Wage U Min Wage U
y: Operatlons Employees Contractors Workforce Unionisation: Month: Annum) Annum)

South Africa 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0

United Kingdom 2013 0 0 0 215 0 0 0 0 No
Australia 2013 O 0 0 297 0 0 0 0 No
Canada 2013 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 No
Czech Republic 2013 O 0 0 123 0 0 0 0 No
Denmark 2013 O 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 No
Finland 2013 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 No
Germany 2013 O 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 No
India 2013 O 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 No
Kenya 2013 O 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 No



Netherlands
Norway
Sweden
Switzerland
United States of
America

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

o O o ocC

o O o ocC

o O o ocC

133
95
11342
60

662

o O o ocC

o O o ocC

o O o ocC

o O o ocC

No
No
No
No

No



