Company Employees Report

Total Employee Count:

Year End: No. Employees: No. Contractors Total Workforce

2012 0 0 13968

Countries of Operation:

Country of Operation:	Is This the Home Country	? Is There a Recognition Agreeme	nt? Country notes
Sweden	Yes	No	0
South Africa	No	No	0
United States of America	ı No	No	0
Australia	No	No	0
United Kingdom	No	No	0
Netherlands	No	No	0
Czech Republic	No	No	0
Germany	No	No	0
Norway	No	No	0
Switzerland	No	No	0
Denmark	No	No	0
Canada	No	No	0
India	No	No	0
Finland	No	No	0
Kenya	No	No	0

Total Employee Count:

Country:	Year End:	No. Operations	No. Employees:	No. Contractors:	Total Workforce:	Union(s)	Degree of Unionisation:	Min Wage (Local) Per Month:	Min Wage USD (Per Annum):	Min Wage USD (Per Annum):
South Africa	2013	0	0	0	729	0	0	0	0	No
United Kingdom	2013	0	0	0	215	0	0	0	0	No
Australia	2013	0	0	0	297	0	0	0	0	No
Canada	2013	0	0	0	55	0	0	0	0	No
Czech Republic	2013	0	0	0	123	0	0	0	0	No
Denmark	2013	0	0	0	59	0	0	0	0	No
Finland	2013	0	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	No
Germany	2013	0	0	0	97	0	0	0	0	No
India	2013	0	0	0	54	0	0	0	0	No
Kenya	2013	0	0	0	45	0	0	0	0	No
		^	_	_		_	_	_	_	

Netherlands	2013	U	U	U	133	U	U	U	U	No
Norway	2013	0	0	0	95	0	0	0	0	No
Sweden	2013	0	0	0	11342	0	0	0	0	No
Switzerland	2013	0	0	0	60	0	0	0	0	No
United States of America	2013	0	0	0	662	0	0	0	0	No